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Women / 5 / Jr A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Baxter236
Texas Champion

9.500 9.675 9.4509.900 38.525
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Landry249
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.600 9.3759.600 38.125
1 3T 2 3T 2 

2 

Bailey Shea258
WOGA

9.425 9.675 9.3759.525 38.000
4 1T 3 3T 3 

3 

Kiera Franklin191
Capital

9.525 9.500 9.4009.325 37.750
2 5 5 2 4 

4 

Presley Vann373
Discover

8.950 9.600 9.2009.450 37.200
13T 3T 4 6 5 

5 

Vanessa Trevino379
Trevinos

9.250 9.450 9.0009.150 36.850
7T 6 7 9 6 

6 

Brooklyn Wood442
Lone Star

9.100 9.350 9.1759.000 36.625
11 7T 9 7 7 

7 

Elizabeth Williams438
Top Flight W

9.300 9.350 8.5759.200 36.425
5T 7* 6 13 8T

8T

Elle Hamilton241
Texas Champion

9.150 9.350 9.2508.675 36.425
10 7* 11 5 8T

8T

Ava Mathis418
Texas Dreams 1

8.950 9.050 8.5508.900 35.450
13T 11T 10 14 10 

10 

Sylvia Spaustat136
United Gymnastics

8.950 8.800 8.4509.050 35.250
13T 15 8 16 11 

11 

Hayden Gough400
Iarov Elite

8.450 9.325 8.7508.650 35.175
18 10 12 11 12 

12 

Rachel Hernandez410
Texas Dreams 1

9.250 8.850 8.8258.175 35.100
7T 14 16 10 13 

13 

Regan Kendrick334
Beaumont

9.225 9.050 8.4008.250 34.925
9 11T 15 17 14 

14 

Ally Smith270
NE Texas Elite

9.075 8.750 8.6758.375 34.875
12 16T 14 12 15 

15 

Morghan Neely140
United Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 8.5258.000 34.825
5T 13 18 15 16 

16 

Sofia Criado150
Alamo

8.575 8.650 9.1008.100 34.425
16 18 17 8 17 

17 

Shawntiel Watson306
Concho Valley

8.550 7.200 7.8006.200 29.750
17 19 20 18 18 

18 

Karoline Knowles269
NE Texas Elite

8.425 5.850 7.3006.975 28.550
19 20 19 19 19 

19 

Brenna Brookshire355
HHGC

0.000 8.750 __.___8.500 17.250
20 16T 13 20 20 

20 
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